 MP183
Non-Isolated, Up to 250mA Output Current,
Zero Standby Buck Regulator
MP183 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
9/22/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP183 is a primary-side regulator that

9/22/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MP183GJ TSOT23-5 See Below 1
MP183GS SOIC-8 See Below 2
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP183GJ-Z, MP183GS-Z).
TOP MARKING (MP183GJ-Z)
BZA: Product code
Y: Year code
TOP MARKING (MP183GS-Z)